© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/06/20
COL_VSY24_S
VSY24
VERSIFY™ 2'X4' ARCHITECTURAL EDGE-LIT
FEATURES
 PH

VSY24
VERSIFY™ 2'X4' ARCHITECTURAL EDGE-LIT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: VSY24–35MLHE–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
VSY24 – G – –
Model CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens2 Ceiling Type Driver Voltage
VSY24
Versify 2'x4'
Architectural
Edge-Lit
Blank >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K–5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White1
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White1
XWHE 2190
VWHE 3210
MWHE 3760
LWHE 4310
MLHE 4810
HLHE 5650
VLHE 7185
XLHE 7905
G Grid3 ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 4,10
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem LED
driver 4,10
DALIP DALI Power Bus4,5,10
U 120–277V
347 347V
–
Options Control Options
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens4,6
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens, Self Test4,6
ELL14H2 Emergency Battery Pack,
2-Hour Run Time4,6
DTS Dimming Bypass
Module4,6,7
C3xx 3-Wire Flex9
C4xx 4-Wire Flex9
C5xx 5-Wire Flex9
C6xx 6-Wire Flex9
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
CP Chicago Plenum
NX Standalone
NXS NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Slide Mount 4,9,10
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX, Dual SmartPORTs4,9,10
NXES NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Slide Mount, Dual SmartPORTs4,9,10
NX Networked – Wireless
NXSW NX Wireless, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor 4,8,9,10
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled 4,8,9,10
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless Hybrid
NXSWD NX Wireless, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Dual SmartPORTs4,8,9,10
NXWD NX Wireless, Dual SmartPORTs4,8,9,10
Third-Party Control Options
ODPG Occupancy and Daylight Sensors w/ Grouping, Philips SNS2004,11,13